
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
1401 West Front St
Dock#3

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 29 X 28 X 18 IN

REF: OCC9681772409270884001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Florence NJ 08518

SHIP DATE: 27SEP24
ACTWGT: 54.02 LB
CAD: 259253993/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Heather Leach
Heather Leach

121 Burbank St

(541) 921-3862
Creston OH 44217 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
43

02
40

71
30

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

2/
4E

F9
/C

6C
4

7788 6376 4632
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